
SALE DATES EFFECTIVE
DECEmbEr 15THTO

DECEmbEr 28TH, 2016

“We reserve the right to limit quantities”
SORRY NO RAINCHECKS

Illustrations of items in our advertisement do not
necessarily represent items on sale. In the event of

a discrepancy between an illustration and a
description, the description takes precedence.

Christmas Hours

50 William St. South, Lindsay

December 24 - 8:30-5:00pm
CLOSED DEC 25 & 26

December 27 & 28 8:30-7:00pm

Brandt, Regular
or Extra Lean 250 g

Kolbassa
Chubs

Brandt, Oven Roasted
or Sun Dried Tomato

Turkey2.99
250 g

lb lb

Brandt

Montreal
Smoked
Meat

9.99 8.99
(2.20/100 g) (1.98/100 g)

Hungry Man
360-455 g

Frozen
Dinners

Schneider’s 450 g

Sausage
Rolls

Maple Leaf 400 g
Pkg of 6

Prime
Breaded
Chicken

Schneider’s 400 g
Beef, Chicken or Steak
Pkg of 6

Meat
Pies

Tenderflake
255-397 g

Pie Shells/
Crusts

Chapman’s 2 L

Premium
Ice Cream2.99

3.99 5.99 2.99

2.99 3.99

Semi-
Boneless
Hams

Peameal
Chubs3.99

2.99

9.99

3.99 4.99

2.99 4.99lb

lb lb lb

lb lb

Rump
Oven
Roasts

Roasting
Chickens
Avg Size 6 lbs

Twin Pack, Maple Leaf,
Natural Selection

Smoked
Hams

Fresh Store Made
Sausage
Meat

Lactantia 427 ml

Whipping
Cream

Beatrice 500 ml

Sour
Cream

Black Diamond
340 g

Shredded
Cheese

Lactantia 250-227 g
Regular or Light

Cream
Cheese2.49 1.49 4.992/$5

Chef Made

Hot Hamburger
With Mushroom Gravy,
Potatoes & Vegetables

Chef Made

Linguine Pomodoro
With with Zucchini,
Green Onions, Mushroom
& Cherry Tomatoes7.99 5.99

@Lamantiasmarket
WWW.LAmANTIAS.CA

COUNTRY MARKET FRESH

1.99
Old Dutch 255 g

Potato
Chips 2.99

Quaker 470-600 g

Harvest
Crunch
Cereal 5.99

Sponge Towel

Ultra
Strong
Paper
Towels3/$5

Perrier 1 L

Sparkling
Water

1.99
Betty Crocker 141-215 g

Scalloped
or Mashed
Potatoes 2.99

Ocean Spray 1.89 L

Cranberry
Cocktail 2.99Mott’s 1.89 L

Clamato .79Del Monte 341-398 ml

Vegetables Uncle Ben’s 120 g
Stuffing

Franco American 284 ml
Gravy

Fresh, Free Run Grade A
Ontario Turkey

Product of U.S.A. Pkg
1 Lb Strawberries

Product of U.S.A. Bunch
Broccoli

Beatrice 1 L
Egg Nog

Lactantia 1 L 10% or 5%

Coffee
Cream

.99

1.99

2.99

2.99 1.49

4.99

1.99

.99

Eat Real 135-113 g

Lentil or
Quinoa
Chips

Bragg’s Orgainic 473 ml

Apple
Cider
Vinegar

Sproutalicious 320 g

Sprouted
Spelt
Cookies

Lakewood 946 ml

Blueberry2.99 4.99 4.995.99 FULLY
COOKED!

GREAT DEAL
WHILE

SUPPLIES LAST

CANADA
GRADE “A”

FLORIDA
GROWN

PKG
OF 6

FRESH BAKED

DELI FRESH SLICED

ORGANIC

4 VARIETIES

D’Italiano 675 g

Bread

Thomas 675 g

Cinnamon
Raisin
Bread

Fresh Baked Pkg of 6

Mincemeat
Tarts

Fresh Baked White or Whole Wheat, Pkg of 12

Vienna
Rolls1.99 2.49 4.99 2.49

Fresh Baked Pkg of 12

Ice Box
Christmas
Cookies 4.99

Spiral Sliced
Honey Hams

lb

EXTRA
LARGE

5 LB
BOX

Product of U.S.A., 12 oz pkg

Fresh
Cranberries

Product of Ontario, Canada No. 1

Green
Cabbage

Product of U.S.A., No. 1 Grade

Red Seedless
Grapes

Product of Ontario, Canada Fancy

Northern Spy
Apples

Product of Morocco

Clementines

Product of Mexico, Pint

Grape Cherry
Tomatoes

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.49

4.99

1.99

lb

each

16.35
4x600 ml (Incl HST & Deposit)

ONTARIO CRAFT BEER OF THEWEEK
Beau’s All Natural Brewing Company

Certified Organic
Lugtread Lagered Ale

lblb

WOW!!!
COmplete Dinner FOr Only

$99.00$99.00

Dinner includes:
• Fully Cooked Turkey, Minimum 12 lbs or
Fully Cooked Spiral Ham, Minimum 8 lbs
• Gourmet Stuffing • Homemade Cranberry Sauce
• Mashed Potatoes • Gravy • Butternut Squash

JUST REHEAT!
Visit our prepared foods department

And place your order Monday - Friday

WHy Cook? LET US PREPARE yoUR
CHRiSTMAS TURkEy DinnER oR SPiRAL HAM DinnER

WHILE
SUPPLIES LAST

Frenched
Pork Loin
Roasts

2 x 700 g hams for


